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 14370  95552 12/28/1993  0 283 9.09

     (HOT TUB)  18 SUMMERFIELD CT R-3

12/28/1993

Yes $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

HOT TUB

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$40.00P $0.00

 122628  20190274 01/28/2019  0 283 9.09

402 KENNEDY DRIVE18 SUMMERFIELD CT R-5

01/23/2019

Yes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $3200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

WATER SERVICE REPAIR

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$81.00P $0.00

 140964  20230251 01/27/2023  0 7/19/2023 283 9.09

402 KENNEDY DRIVE18 SUMMERFIELD CT R-5

01/18/2023

Yes Yes $2000.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $60000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$114.00

$0.00

$0.00

FIRE RESTORATION

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$2,314.00P

07/19/2023

$0.00

 142536  20230251 05/30/2023  1 7/19/2023 283 9.09

402 KENNEDY DRIVE18 SUMMERFIELD CT R-5

05/18/2023

Yes Yes $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $170.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $5000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

PLUMBING/FIRE UPDATE

DIRECT VENT FIREPLACE

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$265.00U $0.00

Page 1 of 1

Privacy

Privacy Information

Privacy Information

Privacy Information



Redaction Log

Reason
Page (# of

occurrences)
Description

Privacy Information 1 (4) ---


