LIST OF APPLICATIONS

Site Address 18 SUMMERF 9:34:21AM												1	
Control No	App Date	Perno	Per d	t UpdateNo CCO No	C	CO Dt	Close Dt		Block	Lot	Qual	Description	
Owner name		Site Address		Owner Address			MunWvd	All Wvd		Use Grp			
CUFT	SQFT	Bldg Elec	Fire Plumb	Elev Mech		BFee	EFee	FFee	Pfee	Elev Fee	Mfee	Tr Fee	CCO Fee
Cost Const	Alt Const	Cost Demol	CO Date	CA Date	Cfee	Badm	EAdm	FAdm	PADM	VAdm	MAdm	Alt Fee	CO Fee
App Type						Hfee		Gfee		TFee	Sfee	DCA Min.	Tot Fee
14370	12/28/1993	95552	12/28/1993	0					283	9.09		HOT TUB	
Privacy	(HOT TUB)	18 SUMMERFIELD (CT							R-3			
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$0.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$200.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00
122628	01/23/2019	20190274	01/28/2019	0					283	9.09		WATER SERVI	CE REPAIR
Privacy Inf	ormation	18 SUMMERFIELD (CT	402 KENNEDY DRIVE						R-5			
0.00	0.00		Yes			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$3200.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$81.00
140964	01/18/2023	20230251	01/27/2023	0			7/19/2023		283	9.09		FIRE RESTORA	TION
Privacy Inf	ormation	18 SUMMERFIELD O	CT	402 KENNEDY DRIVE						R-5			
0.00	0.00	Yes Yes				\$2000.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$60000.00	\$0.00		07/19/2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$114.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,314.00
142536	05/18/2023	20230251	05/30/2023	1			7/19/2023		283	9.09		PLUMBING/FII	
Privacy	Information	18 SUMMERFIELD O	CT	402 KENNEDY DRIVE						R-5		DIRECT VENT	FIREPLACE
0.00	0.00		Yes Yes			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$5000.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00
U						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$265.00

Redaction Log

Reason	Page (# of occurrences)	Description
Privacy Information	1 (4)	